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PZCHKS

Meno: Freund Elmar XIil
Plemeno: norik rakusky

5-GENERACNY POVOD / 5-GENERATION PEDIGREE

Cislo: 04000553-01182-92
Pohlavie: Zrebec

Rok nar.: 1992
Farba:

OTEC / Sire
Fritz Elmar XIl 0
04000553-01283-78
1978
0
0
0
MATKA / Dam
Jutta 0
04000553-16614-85
1985
0
0
0
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